L08000047032

| (Re | questor's Name) | |
|-------------------------|--|-------------|
| | | |
| (Ad | dress) | |
| | | |
| (Ad | dress) | |
| | | |
| (Cit | y/State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| (5.1 | , ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | , |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nar | me) |
| | | |
| (Do | cument Number) | |
| (20 | ourrone (various) | |
| On attitud On the s | 0-46-4- | £ Ot-t |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | s or Status |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |



100128494921

05/09/08--01029--007 ++125.00

08 HAY -9 AM 11: 29
SECRETARY OF STATE
AHASSEE FLORID

Office Use Only

COVER LETTER

| | ration Section on of Corporations |
|-------------------------|--|
| SUBJECT: | VUE Creative LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company) |
| | (Name of Limited Liability Company) |
| The enclosed A | rticles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please return al | 1 correspondence concerning this matter to the following: |
| <u> </u> | JACK STC I N (Name of Person) |
| | |
| | Visual Impact Studios |
| | |
| | P.O. Box 1431 (Address) |
| | |
| | Orlando FL 32802) (City/State and Zip Code) |
| | (c.i,iani ne zip cani) |
| For further info | rmation concerning this matter, please call: |
| JAC | (Name of Person) at (213) 842 - 6624 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a | check for the following amount: |
| A\$ 125.00 Filin | g Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | Mailing Address Street/Courier Address Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 |

08 MAY -9 AM II: 29
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: | |
|---|--|
| VUE Creative L.L.C. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability | y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the prin | ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is |
| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
| 200 South Orange Ave Suite 2075 Orlando FL 32902 | P.O. Box 1431 Octordo, FL 32802 |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) | Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: red Agent. You must designate an individual or another |
| The name and the Florida street address of the re | gistered agent are: |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Orlando FL 32825 City, State, and Zip

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

| (In accordance with section 608, of this document constitutes an a that the facts stated herein are | teurn Birte 180 Sistine Dr Silando Fe 32825 obert Kaiser BII Circle Orive Maitland Fe 3275 | |
|--|---|--------------------|
| (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specifidays after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a filing of this document constitutes and that the facts stated herein are | | |
| (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of ifective date is listed, the date must be specifid days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a signature of this document constitutes and that the facts stated herein are | Maitland FL 5'L 18 | 1 |
| (Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of ifective date is listed, the date must be specifid days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a signature of this document constitutes and that the facts stated herein are | Dalia trhorshid 801 N. Hingsky Dr S. | te 207 |
| LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specific days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an analysis of this document constitutes and that the facts stated herein are | Jack Stein 401 N. Hingsley Drs. ox Angeles Cot 400 | 1. te 267 |
| fective date is listed, the date must be specifically after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or a member of this document constitutes and that the facts stated herein are | • | |
| (In accordance with section 608, of this document constitutes an a that the facts stated herein are | and cannot be more than five b | ousiness days prio |
| of this document constitutes an a that the facts stated herein are | norized representative of a member | - r. |
| JACI | • | 88. TAL |
| Typed or pri | D- 21511V | 经 |
| Filing Fees: | S. STEIN ed name of signee | ASS L |

Page 2 of 2